TRPF 2020 Pigeon
Averages

CLUB DIVISION TRPF

Transvaal Racing Pigeon Federation
Pigeon Averages calculated up to
and including WEEK 16.

Top

Position  Fancier Pigeon Division Club Wins Ten Positions Points Short

1 KITCHENBRAND ZA19 | AHS 3 5 12 810 154
V RENSB TRPF
4842

2 KITCHENBRAND ZA19 | AHS 1 2 9 743 381
V RENSB TRPF
4833

3 D KRUGER ZA18 2 SWHS 1 2 10 732 403
TRPF
16991

4 CORRIENAUDE ZA18 1 AHS 0 2 10 731 480
GPU
3774

5 HIGHLANDER ZA19 2 SWHS 1 3 8 667 393
LOFTS TRPF
16894

6 PETER DE COCK ZA 18 1 ERPC 0 2 9 623 249
TRPF
5225

7 DIRK ROSSLEE ZA18 1 AHS 0 3 9 612 453
GPU

11385

Middle

492

362

195

305

159

Long

164

68

79

69

Classic

53

68



